SAW
Surface Acoustic Wave Components
for RF Control Systems
Applications
Automotive
■ Remote keyless entry
■ Tire-pressure monitoring

Main representatives
Example for R900 Outline drawings
DCC6C (ordering code:"-U410"):
QCC4A (ordering code:"-H210”):
QCC8C (ordering code:"-U310”):
fC fC tolerance Ordering code Market
[MHz] [kHz]
1-port configuration
315.02 ± 50 B39321R851H210 USA
315.00 ± 75 B39321R901U410 USA
315.00 ± 100 B39321R981U410 USA
315.50 ± 75 B39321R903U410 China
433.94 ± 50 B39431R850H210 Europe
433.92 ± 75 B39431R900U410 Europe
433.92 ± 100 B39431R980U410 Europe
868.30 ± 75 B39871R858H210 Europe

■ Package QCC8B, QCC8C
Example for B3760 Outline drawings
QCC8B (ordering code:"-Z810"):
QCC8C (ordering code: "-U310"):
Main representatives
fC Usable band- Ordering code Market
[MHz] width [MHz]
312.20 0.36 B39311B3766Z810 Japan
315.00 0.36 B39321B3761Z810 USA
315.15 0.36 B39321B3763Z810 China
315.50 0.36 B39321B3765Z810 China
433.92 0.36 B39431B3760Z810 Europe
447.73 0.36 B39451B3767Z810 Korea
868.30 0.60 B39871B3762Z810 Europe
OWP0280-7